
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 

Not classified (75% = 14 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
346 
29 

329 
10 

245 
430 
315 
831 
318 
126 
81 

494 
128 
298 
613 

8 
595 
364 
278 
464 
226 
538 
43 

472 
100 
15 

536 
178 
495 
184 
34 

931 
441 
177 
118 
54 

251 

189 
102 
377 

Name 
Thomas Kjer Olsen 
Henry Jacobi 
Luca Nijenhuis 
Calvin Vlaanderen 
Kade Tinker-Walker 
Valtteri Malin 
Gianluca Ecca 
Tomasz Wysocki 
Arminas Jasikonis 
Moritz Schittenhelm 
Brian Hsu 
Dave Versluis 
Sven van de Mierden 
Bas Vaessen 
Vaclav Kovar 
George Cabal 
Cedric Grobben 
Dietger Damiaens 
Thomas Vermijl 
Mike te Beest 
Tom Koch 
Michael Kratzer 
Niklas Raths 
Glen Meier 
Stephan Büttner 
Stefan Ekerold 
Michael Sandner 
Roy van Heugten 
Mathias Plessers 
Marco König 
Toni Hoffmann 
Marco Fleissig 
Phillip Eggers 
Franziskus Wünsche 
Steffen Lütges 
Kevin Winkle 
Patrick Vos 

Mika Kordbarlag 
Richard Sikyna 
Martin Krc 

FNM 
DMU 
DMSB 
KNMV 
KNMV 
FMI 
SML 
DMSB 
PZM 
LMSF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
KNMV 
KNMV 
ACCR 
FRM 
FMB 
FMB 
FMB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
OeAMTC 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
OeAMTC 
KNMV 
FMB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
KNMV 

DMSB 
SMF 
ACCR 

Nat/Hometown 
DEN/ Sønderborg 
GER/ Bad Sulza 
NED/ Heerde 
NED/ Schmelz 
CAN/ Medicina 
FIN/ Porvoo 
GER/ Alpen 
POL/ Chorzów 
LTU/ Anyksciai 
GER/ Urbach 
GER/ Pless 
NED/ Assendelf 
NED/ Valkenswaard 
NED/ Swalmen 
CZE/ Protivin 
ROU/ Brasov 
BEL/ Opglabbeek 
BEL/ Kortessem 
BEL/ Helchteren 
NED/ Duiven 
GER/ Wormstedt 
AUT/ Anger 
GER/ Niederzier 
DEN/ Trige 
GER/ Schkölen 
GER/ Weiskirchen 
AUT/ Rainbach 
NED/ Achterveld 
BEL/ Landen 
GER/ Ansbach 
GER/ Wismar 
GER/ Dietenheim 
GER/ Mücke-Atzenhain 
GER/ Klüden 
GER/ Grevenbroich 
GER/ Murrhardt 
NED/ Rosmalen 

GER/ Schloß Holte- Stuke
SVK/ Liesek 
CZE/ Šternberk 

Trademark 
YAMAHA 
KTM 
KAWASAKI 
KTM 
SUZUKI 
KTM 
SUZUKI 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
SUZUKI 
SUZUKI 
HUSQVARNA 
SUZUKI 
KTM 
KTM 
YAMAHA 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
SUZUKI 
KAWASAKI 
SUZUKI 
KTM 
YAMAHA 
KTM 
KAWASAKI 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
SUZUKI 
KTM 
KAWASAKI 

KTM 
KTM 
KTM 

Entrant / Team  
YAMAHA Motor Deutschland AC M
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
MX PROMOTION/GEBBEN RACIN
KTM Bodo Schmidt Motorsports 
Team Castellari 
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
Castrol Power 1 Moto-Web 

Steel Mustang Racing 
Alskom Race Factory / Mefo Spor
ROCKSTAR ENERGY SUZUKI EUR
Team Castrol Power 1 Moto-Web 
Husquarna-SKS-Racing NL 
ROCKSTAR ENERGY SUZUKI EUR
COFAIN Racing KTM 
KTM Kosak Racing 
Team Yamaha Motor Deutschland
GPR Promo by Mefo 
GPR Promo by Mefo 
Falcon Motorsports 
ADAC Hessen-Thüringen MX Mas

Sturm Racing Team 
KTM Kosak Racing 
Team Yamaha Motor Deutschland
Ekerold Motorsport 
Suzuki Team marXparts-Motocen
Modiform mx team 
Latvia Husqvarna Racing 
KOSAK Racing Team 
BvZ Racing Team 
KTM Kosak Racing 
Team Dennert-Racing/MJ-Sport 
KM-Kaczmarek-Motorsport 
Motorrad Waldmann 
Winkle Racing 

Team KTM-GST Berlin 
MX Slovakia 
SZA-STAV racing team 

Laps 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
17 
17 
17 
16 

10 
7 
2 

Total Tm 
29:36.904 
29:41.057 
29:41.489 
29:47.940 
30:15.846 
30:20.779 
30:21.372 
30:21.737 
30:22.428 
30:23.076 
30:23.786 
30:24.485 
30:24.906 
30:28.218 
30:31.044 
30:36.402 
30:42.827 
30:47.039 
30:48.899 
30:50.522 
30:50.960 
30:53.468 
30:54.365 
30:59.122 
31:02.394 
31:05.125 
31:08.083 
31:10.463 
31:11.887 
31:15.217 
31:16.743 
31:21.060 
31:24.633 
29:43.150 
29:45.718 
29:57.120 
30:18.329 

16:36.528 
12:03.489 
2:29.857 

Diff 

4.153 
4.585 

11.036 
38.942 
43.875 
44.468 
44.833 
45.524 
46.172 
46.882 
47.581 
48.002 
51.314 
54.140 
59.498 

1:05.923 
1:10.135 
1:11.995 
1:13.618 
1:14.056 
1:16.564 
1:17.461 
1:22.218 
1:25.490 
1:28.221 
1:31.179 
1:33.559 
1:34.983 
1:38.313 
1:39.839 
1:44.156 
1:47.729 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Best Tm 
1:40.943 
1:40.887 
1:41.362 
1:40.897 
1:42.326 
1:42.345 
1:43.260 
1:43.026 
1:42.796 
1:43.340 
1:42.911 
1:43.541 
1:43.375 
1:43.585 
1:43.491 
1:44.199 
1:43.832 
1:44.795 
1:44.542 
1:45.050 
1:44.434 
1:44.194 
1:44.986 
1:45.026 
1:43.541 
1:44.739 
1:44.964 
1:44.819 
1:44.782 
1:44.996 
1:45.561 
1:44.843 
1:45.835 
1:45.242 
1:46.172 
1:47.141 
1:44.388 

1:43.430 
1:43.771 
1:46.391 

In Lap 
11 
7 

11 
10 
7 
8 

12 
8 
9 
6 

12 
14 
18 
8 
8 

17 
13 
14 
7 
7 
7 

17 
11 
11 
9 

16 
8 

11 
7 
8 
9 
8 

10 
4 
3 
7 
7 

10 
7 
2 

Points 
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
#329 holeshot 
Started: 40           Classified: 37              Not classified: 3 

Margin of Victory 

4.153 

Ø km/h 

57,072 

Best Lap Tm 

1:40.887 

km/h 

55,845 

Best Lap by 

29 - Henry Jacobi 

Printed: 21.09.2014 13:19:13 
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Licensed to:  Camp Company GmbH 

Int. 73. ADAC Motocross Teutschenthal 
Klasse 2 Youngster Cup 

1. Race  

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:46:04 

Teutschenthaler Talkessel 1,565 Km 

21.09.2014 12:45 

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                 Clerk of the course Andreas Kosbahn:

Jury President Olaf Noack:                                                        Reg. Nr MX 36/14
posted at:              h


